

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000233315 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

: EPGD ATTORNEYS AT LAW, P.A. Account Name

Account Number : I20140000049 Phone

: (786)837-6787

Fax Number

: (305)718-0687

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN WOOF GANG BAKERY MIAMI DADE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/11

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

WOOF GANG BAKERY MIAMI DADE LLC.

SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	AVIV ASOULIN		
		Name of Person	
	EPGD ATTORNEYS AT 1.	AW, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	777 SW 37TH AVE SUTTE	510	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33135		
	AVIV@EPGDLAW.COM	City/State and Zip Code	
	(:-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ull:	
AVIV ASOULIN		786 837-6787	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now an ited Liability Compar	nears on our records ny)	.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number	pany were filed on	03/18/2021	år	d assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability compan	y here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviati	ion "L.l	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	<u></u>		49 249	202	<u> </u>
			AHAS	NUL	-n
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		,		<u>-</u> -	<u>————</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			TI CO	Z Z	
	,		<u> </u>	.: 2	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on o	ur records, <u>enter</u>	the name of t	he'tiev	<u>y registe</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	linte	r Florida street addres	3		
		, Fl	orida	Code	
	•		24	Coue	
			_		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	d agree to act in uplete performant nt as provided for	ce of my duties, a r in Chapter 605,	rther agree to nd I am famil F.S. Or, if thi	iar wii s doci	ın um

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PENA FERRERO, JOSE ANTONIO	5596 NW 102ND CT. DORAL, FL 33178	□Add
			■Remove
			Change
AMBR	VAN HOORN FAJERDO, MARJOLUN	18800 NE 29TH AVE SUITE #6 AVENTURA, FL 33180	□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change
MGR	PENA FERRO, JOSE ANTONIO	5596 NW 102ND CT. DORAL, FL 33178	⊜Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	VAN HOORN FAJARDO, MARJOLIJN	18800 NE 29TH AVE SUITE #6 AVENTURA, FL 33180	
			☐ Remove
			C)Change
			□Λdd
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

·				
				
				
_				
				
			_	
	<u> </u>			
				
		 -		
المنطقة متعاقم منافعة الأحقادة المتعادمة	la4		(optional)	
fective date, if other than the d in offective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be prior t	o date of filing or more than	20 days after Illing.)	Pursuant to 605.0
ote: If the date inserted in this bloo	ck does not meet the applica	ble statutory filing require	ements, this date v	will not be liste
cument's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records.		ع اله	
			ąp	222
		ne at 12.00 and on the ex	urlier of: (b) The	90th day
ecord specifies a delayed effective	date, but not an effective tir	tio, at the or anni on the e-		
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.	date, but not an effective tir	tion at the contract of the ex-		
is filed. JUNE 14	date, but not an effective tir	10, at 12.0. a.m. on the s	Š	JUN -
is filed.		·	,	JUNIT4
is filed. JUNE 14				ין —,
is filed. JUNE 14 sted		·	obser.	JUNITE ANTI-